

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21632/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2009 in WP No. 40869/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUMAN VASOIYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21714 of 2010

SLP(C) NO. 21715 of 2010

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shishpal Laler,Adv.

Mr. B.S.Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K.Poswal,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time granted for filing the affidavit
of service.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER